
   
 

BENEFITS NAVIGATOR 
 CONTACT INFORMATION 

INSTITUTION 
NAME 

BENEFITS 
NAVIGATOR 

NAME 

BENEFITS 
NAVIGATOR 

CURRENT JOB 
TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

BENEFITS NAVIGATOR OFFICE 
ADDRESS 

Chicago State 
University 

Dr. Christine 
Brown 

Director of 
Counseling 

cbrown28@csu.edu 773-995-2383 Student Union Building 197 
Suite 190 

Eastern Illinois 
University 

Mona 
Davenport 

Dean of 
Student 
Success 

mydavenport@eiu.edu 217-581-6690 

Office of Inclusion & Academic 
Engagement, Blair Hall, Eastern 
Illinois University, Charleston IL 

61920 

Governors State 
University Lisé Schneider 

Executive 
Director of 
Admissions 

lschneider@govst.edu 708-534-7059 1 University Parkway, 
University Park, IL 60484 

Illinois State 
University Jill Benson Associate Dean 

of Students jbenson@illinoisstate.edu 309-438-2008 

3090 Dean of Students Office, 
387 Student Services Building, 

Illinois State University, Normal 
IL 61790-3090 

Northeastern 
Illinois 

University 

Quintiliano 
Rios Perez 

Interim 
Assistant Dean 
of Student for 

Undocumented 
Student 

qriosper@neiu.edu 773-442-4601 Administration Building, Room 
C328 



   
 

Resources & 
Student Care 

Northern Illinois 
University Jeffrey Salmon 

Director, 
Center for 

Student 
Assistance 

jsalmon1@niu.edu 815-753-0100 Peters Campus Life Building 
150, DeKalb IL 60115 

Southern Illinois 
University 
Carbondale 

Jacari 
Henderson 

Director of 
Saluki Cares jacari.henderson@siu.edu 618-453-2461 1263 Lincoln Drive, Carbondale, 

IL 62901 

Southern Illinois 
University 

Edwardsville 
Rony Die 

Associate Vice 
Chancellor for 
Student Affairs 

/ Dean of 
Students 

rdie@siue.edu  618-650-2020 SIU Edwardsville, RH 2306, Box 
1058 Edwardsville, IL 62026 

University of 
Illinois 

Champaign-
Urbana 

Abisola Smith 
Assistant 

Director of 
Basic Needs 

Coordination 

afsmith3@illinois.edu 217-333-0050 

Office of the Dean of Students 
300 Turner Student Services 

Building 610 East John Street, 
Champaign, Illinois 61820 

University of 
Illinois Chicago 

Annette 
Wright 

Associate Dean 
of Students 

awright@uic.edu 312-996-4857 1200 West Harrison St., 3030 
SSB Chicago, IL 60607 

University of 
Illinois 

Springfield 

Michelle 
Vinson  

Assistant Dean 
of Students mvins2@uis.edu 271-206-6190 One University Plaza, UIS, 

Springfield IL. 62703.  

Western Illinois 
University 

Samantha 
Klingler 

Director of 
Student 

Development 
and Success 

Center 

SJ-Klingler@wiu.edu 309-298-1884 125 Memorial Hall, Macomb 



   
 

 


